NAME

ASBURY,
AUSTIN,

THOMAS
DAVID

BALEY, SAMUEL
BANKHEAD, WILLIAM
BERNARD, WILLIAM
BERRIMAN, NEWTON
BLACKWELL, NANCY

BROWN, PHILIP COOMBS

BROWN, WILLIAM

BUTLER,
CARTER.
CARTER.
CARTER.
CARTER,
CARTER,
CARTER,
CARTER,
CARTER.
CARTER.
CARTER.

LAWRENCE
ANN

ANN TASKER
FRANCES
GEORGE
JANE
JOHN
LucY
PRESLY
RICHARD
SAMUEL

CHANCELLOR, THOMAS
CHILTON, ORRICK
COLE., ANDREW
COURTNEY., CHARNOCK
COURTNEY, LUCINDY
DISHMAN, DAVID

DOLMAN ,

SARAH

EDWARDS, WILLIAM
F.00D, WILLIAM
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INDEX TO DEEDS
GRANTEE

DATE
1706
1778
1780
1774
1766
1787
1788
1706
1764
1792
1783
1785
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1780
1786
1779
1776
1783
1729
1774
1779
1773

DOC,NO,

22
25
10

42
47

53
31
35
31
51
31
31
31
31
31
31
27
39
24
18
30

15
23
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BLACKWELL, NANCY
BROWN, PHILIP COOMBS
BROWN, WILLIAM
BUTLER, LAWRENCE
CARTER, ANN
CARTER., ANN TASKER
CARTER, FRANCES
CARTER, GEORGE
CARTER, JANE
CARTER. JOHN
CARTER. LUCY
CARTER, PRESLY
CARTER, RICHARD
CARTER., SAMUEL
CHANCELLOR, THOMAS
CHILTON, ORRICK
COLE, ANDREW
COURTNEY. CHARNOCK
COURTNEY, LUCINDY
DISHMAN. DAVID
DOLMAN, SARAH
EDWARDS., WILLIAM
FLOOD, WILLIAM
FLOOD, WILLIAM
GARNER, GEORGE
GARNER. GEORGE
GARNER, GEORGE
GILL, JOHN

GORDON, JAMES
HARRISON., MARY
HARROWOOD, ROBERT
HARVEY ., MUNGO

L/0/

1788

Grantees Index, Westmoreland Coimeds, 1706-1800
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1764
1792
1783
1785
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1780
1786
1779
1776
1783
1729
1774
1779
1773
1774
1785
1787
1799
1795
1793
1792
1797
1785
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HUTT, JOSEPH
JACKSON, SAMUEL
JOHNSON, SAMUEL
JONES, ARTHUR
KING GEORGE COUNTY
LAMKIN, MATTHEW. WIDOW OF
LAMKIN, MOLLY
LAWSON, JOHN

LEE. HENRY

LEE. HENRY

LEE. HENRY

LEE, PHILIP LUDWELL. ADMINISTRATORS OF
LOVELL, ROBERT
McNEALE, HUGH
MARMADUKE , ELIJAH
MARSHALL, JOHN
MONROE, JAMES
MONROE, JOHN
MUSE. WALKER
NEAL, JOHN

NEAL, PRESLY.
NELSON. WILLIAM
NELSON, WILLIAM
NELSON, WILLIAM
PAYNE, GEORGE
PORTER, JOHN
ROSE. FRANCIS
RUST, EDWARD
RUST. GEORGE
RUST, SALLEY
RUST, SAMUEL
SELF, JOB

1774
1778
1770
1798
1778
1774
1773
1774
1799
1800
1804
1782
1767
1793
1791
1763
1784
1781
1799
1789
1783
1785
1787
1792
1783
1796
1776
1788
1788
1788
1788
1797
1788

DOC,NQ,
13
21

66
20
14

11
69
/0
/1
29

58
51

33
28
67
48,49
31
34
4]
56
31
63
16
46
46
46
46
o4
4y
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LEE, HENRY 1800 /0
LEE, HENRY e O migmaponser I OL 71
LEE., PHILIP LUDWELL, ADMINISTRATORS OF 1782 29
LOVELL, ROBERT 1767 6
McNEALE, HUGH 1793 58
MARMADUKE ., ELIJAH 1791 51
MARSHALL, JOHN 1763 3
MONROE, JAMES 1784 33
MONROE., JOHN 1781 28
MUSE. WALKER 1799 67
NEAL, JOHN 1789 48,49
NEAL, PRESLY. 1783 ‘ 31
NELSON, WILLIAM 1785 3l
NELSON, WILLIAM 1787 41
NELSON, WILLIAM 1792 56
PAYNE, GEORGE 1783 31
PORTER, JOHN 1796 63
ROSE, FRANCIS 1776 16
RUST., EDWARD 1788 L6
RUST, GEORGE 1788 6
RUST, SALLEY 1788 U6
RUST, SAMUEL 1788 L6
SELF., JOB 1797 b4
SELF, STEPHEN 1788 il
SMITH, FRANCIS 1791 50
STEPTOE. GEORGE 1776 19
TEBBS, DANIEL 1795 61
TEBBS, DANIEL, HEIRS OF 1776 19
THOMAS., MARY 1794 * 60
THOMPSON, WILLIAM 1785 37
THOMSON, JOHN 1792 52

TIDWELL, REUBEN 1776 17
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NAME DATE DOC, N0,

HUTT, JOSEPH 1774 13
JACKSON, SAMUEL 1778 21
JOHNSON, SAMUEL 1770 /
JONES, ARTHUR 1798 66
KING GEORGE COUNTY 1778 20
LAMKIN, MATTHEW, WIDOW OF 1774 14
LAMKIN, MOLLY 1773 3
LAWSON, JOHN 1774 11
LEE., HENRY 1799 69
LEE., HENRY 1800 70
LEE. HENRY 1804 /1
LEE, PHILIP LUDWELL, ADMINISTRATORS OF 1782 29
LOVELL. ROBERT 1767 6
McNEALE, HUGH 1793 58
MARMADUKE, ELIJAH 1791 51
MARSHALL, JOHN | 1763 3
MONROE., JAMES 1784 33
MONROE, JOHN 1781 28
MUSE. WALKER 1799 67
NEAL, JOHN 1789 ‘ 48,49
NEAL. PRESLY. 1783 51
NELSON, WILLIAM 1785 34
NELSON, WILLIAM 1787 41
NELSON, WILLIAM 1792 56
PAYNE, GEORGE 1783 31
PORTER, JOHN 1796 63
ROSE, FRANCIS 1776 16
RUST, EDWARD 1788 46
RUST, GEORGE 1788 46
RUST, SALLEY 1788 46
RUST, SAMUEL 1788 46

SELF, JOB 1797 64U
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LEE. HENRY 1800 70

LEE, HENRY e e, oo gy~ 170% 1% 71
LEE. PHILIP LUDWELL, ADMINISTRATORS OF 1782 29
LOVELL, ROBERT 1767 6
McNEALE, HUGH 1793 58
MARMBDUKE, ELIJAH 1791 51
MARSHALL, JOHN - 1763 3
MONROE, JAMES 1784 33
MONROE, JOHN 1781 28
MUSE. WALKER 1799 67
NEAL, JOHN 1789 | 48,49
NEAL, PRESLY. 1783 31
NELSON, WILLIAM 1785 34
NELSON, WILLIAM 1787 41
NELSON, WILLIAM 1792 56
PAYNE, GEORGE 1783 31
PORTER, JOHN 1796 63
ROSE, FRANCIS 1776 16
RUST, EDWARD 1788 g
RUST, GEORGE 1788 s
RUST, SALLEY 1788 g
RUST, SAMUEL 1788 g
SELF, JOB 1797 64
SELF, STEPHEN 1788 Iy
SMITH, FRANCIS 1791 50
STEPTOE, GEORGE 1776 19
TEBBS. DANIEL 1795 61
TEBBS, DANIEL, HEIRS OF 1776 19
THOMAS. MARY 1794 ~ 60
THOMPSON, WILLIAM 1785 37
THOMSON, JOHN 1792 52

TIDWELL, REUBEN 1776 17



NAME
TRIPLET, WILLIAM
VIGAR. SARAH
WASHINGTON, WILLIAM
WESTMORELAND COUNTY
WIGLEY, JAMES

Grantees Index, Westmoreland County Deeds, 1706-1800
www.virginiapioneers.net

DATE,
1784

1788
1788
1778
1792

DOC.NO,
32
45
43
20
55



